O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft
Dartclub Lobau
DC Waltersdorf
Texas Hospies 2.0
DC Waltersdorf 2

Dart Piranhas

29.10.2024

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2024

Teiln. Punkte
5 15
5 9
5 8
5 7
5 0

76
50
32
47

27

Spiele

14
40
58
43

63

Diff.

62
10

-26
4

-36

LIGA A1

159
118
87

115

76

Satze

60
101
132
102

142

Bemerkung



