Oberlansitzer Dartliga

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2024 LIGA A1

Platz	Mannschaft	Teiln. Punkte		Spiele		Diff.	S		е	Bemerkung	
1	Dartclub Löbau	5	15	76	:	14	62	159	:	60	
2	DC Waltersdorf	5	9	50	:	40	10	118	1	101	
3	Texas Hospies 2.0	5	8	32	:	5 8	-26	87	:	132	
4	DC Waltersdorf 2	5	7	47	:	43	4	115	:	102	
5	Dartaholics Oberland	5	6	38		52	-14	101	1	119	
6	Dart Piranhas	5	0	27	:	63	-36	76	:	142	

Stand: 29.10.2024